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CARMICHAEL CARS
BALLYMONEY

17 Taughey Road Ballymoney, Ballymoney, BT536RA
Mark Purdy: 07786738738 | Stefan: 07885606894 | landline: 02827667240 | Mark Purdy: 07786738738

Toyota Proace 120 Van 2.0HDi H1 128hp | Jan
2016

** 3 SEATS ** PLUS VAT **

WHITE, 128K, POWERSTEERING, REMOTE CENTRAL LOCKING,
ELECTRIC WINDOWS, ELECTRIC MIRRORS, AIR CONDITIONING,
CD PLAYER, TWIN SIDE DOORS, FRONT FOGS, DECENT EXAMPLE!
FIRST TO VIEW WILL BUY!

** ALL CARDS ACCEPTED **
** FINANCE AVAILBALE **
** TRADE INS WELCOME **
** FLEXIBLE VIEWING **

%% FULL DEALER FACILITIES **
Vehicle Features

2 sliding side doors, 2 speakers, 16" steel wheels, 180 degree
opening rear doors, ABS, Alarm, Bluetooth connectivity, Cloth
seat trim, Daytime running lights, Deadlocks, Driver and
passenger airbag, EBA, Electric heated door mirrors, Electric
windows, Fog lamps, Full wheel covers, Immobiliser, Load
lashing points, Manual air conditioning, PAS, Radio/CD and mp3
player, Reach adjustable steering wheel, Remote central locking,
Steering wheel rake adjustment, Vehicle stability control

£5,450

Miles: 128080
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White
Engine Size: 1997
CO2 Emission: 168

Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)
Body Style: Van
Reg: WMG650E]

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

5135mm
1986mm
1942mm
2

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

2932KG

37.2MPG

48.7MPG

44.1MPG

80L

6 SPEED
106MPH
126.1BHP



