

17 Taughey Road Ballymoney, Ballymoney, BT536RA Mark Purdy: 07786738738 | Stefan: 07885606894 | landline: 02827667240 | Mark Purdy: 07786738738

# Toyota Proace 120 Van 2.0HDi H1 128hp | Jan 2016

### \*\* 3 SEATS \*\* PLUS VAT \*\*



WHITE, 128K, POWERSTEERING, REMOTE CENTRAL LOCKING, ELECTRIC WINDOWS, ELECTRIC MIRRORS, AIR CONDITIONING, CD PLAYER, TWIN SIDE DOORS, FRONT FOGS, DECENT EXAMPLE! FIRST TO VIEW WILL BUY!

- \*\* ALL CARDS ACCEPTED \*\*
- \*\* FINANCE AVAILBALE \*\*
- \*\* TRADE INS WELCOME \*\*
- \*\* FLEXIBLE VIEWING \*\*
- \*\* FULL DEALER FACILITIES \*\*

#### **Vehicle Features**

2 sliding side doors, 2 speakers, 16" steel wheels, 180 degree opening rear doors, ABS, Alarm, Bluetooth connectivity, Cloth seat trim, Daytime running lights, Deadlocks, Driver and passenger airbag, EBA, Electric heated door mirrors, Electric windows, Fog lamps, Full wheel covers, Immobiliser, Load lashing points, Manual air conditioning, PAS, Radio/CD and mp3 player, Reach adjustable steering wheel, Remote central locking, Steering wheel rake adjustment, Vehicle stability control

## £5,450

Miles:	128080
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1997
CO2 Emission:	168
<b>Tax Band:</b> Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)	
Body Style:	Van
Reg:	WM65OEJ

#### **Technical Specs**

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	5135mm
Width:	1986mm
Height:	1942mm
Seats:	2
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up): Not AvailableL	
Gross Weight:	2932KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	37.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	48.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	44.1MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	80L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	106MPH
Engine Power BHP:	126.1BHP